
 

 

Ranking Score Applicant Project 
Project 

Type Funding Type 
Amount 

Requested 
Amount 

Approved 

  

    Heart of Texas Homeless Coalition Planning Grant Planning Renewal $47,598  $47,598  

  

1   City of Waco HMIS Grant HMIS Renewal $62,653  $62,653  

2   HOTRMHMR SSO Housing Navigator CE-SSO Renewal $173,048 $173,048 

3   Salvation Army SSO Coordinated Entry CE-SSO Renewal $58,801 $58,801 

4 195 HOTRMHMR Permanent Supportive Housing Grant 2 PH-PSH Renewal $121,502 $121,502 

5 195 Family Abuse Center Rapid Rehousing PH-RRH Renewal $85,655 $85,655 

6 195 Family Abuse Center Transitional Housing TH Renewal $131,816 $131,816 

7 190 HOTRMHMR Permanent Supportive Housing Grant 1 PH-PSH Renewal $135,803 $135,803 

8 180 Family Abuse Center Permanent Supportive Housing PH-PSH Renewal $51,367 $51,367 

9 175 HOTRMHMR Rapid Rehousing Grant 1 PH-RRH Renewal $78,662 $78,662 

10 109 Salvation Army Rapid Rehousing  PH-RRH Renewal $34,474 $34,474 

  

10 109 Salvation Army Rapid Rehousing  PH-RRH Renewal $59,603 $59,603 

11 Accepted The Cove TH-RRH Project TH-RRH Bonus $144,942 $144,942 

 

CoC 
Name 

 Preliminary 
Pro Rata 

Need  
Estimated Annual Renewal 

Demand (ARD) Estimated ARD at 94% 
CoC 

Planning Bonus Domestic Violence Bonus 

TX-604  $1,586,589  $993,384  $933,781  $47,598  $148,301  $158,659 

 


